

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14800 195TH SE MONROE WA 98272-9777 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT							
PREPARATION											
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.			-76.78 %		-61.09 %		-37.25 %		
			79,680.00	18,500.00	-61,180.00	31,000.00	-48,680.00	50,000.00	-29,680.00		
2	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	L.S.			134.38 %		212.50 %		212.50 %		
			640.00	1,500.00	860.00	2,000.00	1,360.00	2,000.00	1,360.00		
3	REMOVING GUARDRAIL 410.0000	L.F.	4.4000	3.9500	-10.23 %	3.9500	-10.23 %	3.0000	-31.82 %		
			1,804.00	1,619.50	-184.50	1,619.50	-184.50	1,230.00	-574.00		
4	REMOVING GUARDRAIL ANCHOR 10.0000	EACH	218.0000	160.0000	-26.61 %	160.0000	-26.61 %	400.0000	83.49 %		
			2,180.00	1,600.00	-580.00	1,600.00	-580.00	4,000.00	1,820.00		
5	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM L.S.				-48.82 %		-47.80 %		-66.22 %		
			9,770.00	5,000.00	-4,770.00	5,100.00	-4,670.00	3,300.00	-6,470.00		
GRADING											
6	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 310.0000	S.Y.	13.0000	21.4600	65.08 %	47.0000	261.54 %	45.0000	246.15 %		
			4,030.00	6,652.60	2,622.60	14,570.00	10,540.00	13,950.00	9,920.00		
SURFACING											
7	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 500.0000	TON	21.0000	33.0000	57.14 %	25.0000	19.05 %	25.0000	19.05 %		
			10,500.00	16,500.00	6,000.00	12,500.00	2,000.00	12,500.00	2,000.00		
LIQUID ASPHALT											
8	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %		
			8,080.00	8,080.00		8,080.00		8,080.00			

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA			LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES			WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	6300 GLENWOOD AVE			14800 195TH SE			1525 E MARINE VIEW DR	
	EVERETT WA 98203-4247			MONROE WA 98272-9777				
	EVERETT WA 982030037			MONROE WA 982720247			EVERETT WA 982011927	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT										
9	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	26500.0000	S.Y.	4.4000	1.9500	-55.68 %	2.2500	-48.86 %	3.0000	-31.82 %	
			116,600.00	51,675.00	-64,925.00	59,625.00	-56,975.00	79,500.00	-37,100.00	
10	CRACK SEALING									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			3,270.00	3,270.00		3,270.00		3,270.00		
11	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. SUPERPAVE 1/2 IN. PG 58-22									
	7410.0000	TON	60.0000	37.7500	-37.08 %	41.0000	-31.67 %	51.0000	-15.00 %	
			444,600.00	279,727.50	-164,872.50	303,810.00	-140,790.00	377,910.00	-66,690.00	
12	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			13,400.00	13,400.00		13,400.00		13,400.00		
13	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			9,000.00	9,000.00		9,000.00		9,000.00		
14	ASPHALT CONC. APPROACH CL. 1/2 SUPERPAVE, PG 58-22									
	240.0000	TON	93.0000	94.6000	1.72 %	65.0000	-30.11 %	51.0000	-45.16 %	
			22,320.00	22,704.00	384.00	15,600.00	-6,720.00	12,240.00	-10,080.00	
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
15	STREET CLEANING									
	100.0000	HR	84.0000	110.0000	30.95 %	90.0000	7.14 %	95.0000	13.10 %	
			8,400.00	11,000.00	2,600.00	9,000.00	600.00	9,500.00	1,100.00	
16	INLET PROTECTION									
	85.0000	EACH	77.0000	70.0000	-9.09 %	100.0000	29.87 %	100.0000	29.87 %	
			6,545.00	5,950.00	-595.00	8,500.00	1,955.00	8,500.00	1,955.00	
17	WATTLE									
	4580.0000	L.F.	3.2500	5.0000	53.85 %	2.0000	-38.46 %	3.0000	-7.69 %	
			14,885.00	22,900.00	8,015.00	9,160.00	-5,725.00	13,740.00	-1,145.00	
18	ESC LEAD									
	45.0000	DAY	85.0000	50.0000	-41.18 %	10.0000	-88.24 %	100.0000	17.65 %	
			3,825.00	2,250.00	-1,575.00	450.00	-3,375.00	4,500.00	675.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA			LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES			WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	6300 GLENWOOD AVE			14800 195TH SE			1525 E MARINE VIEW DR	
	EVERETT WA 98203-4247			MONROE WA 98272-9777				
	EVERETT WA 982030037			MONROE WA 982720247			EVERETT WA 982011927	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING										
19	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL				0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
	EST.		2,000.00	2,000.00		2,000.00		2,000.00		
20	EROSION CONTROL SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING									
	0.1600 ACRE		4,720.0000	3,500.0000	-25.85 %	4,000.0000	-15.25 %	12,000.0000	154.24 %	
			755.20	560.00	-195.20	640.00	-115.20	1,920.00	1,164.80	
TRAFFIC										
21	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1									
	190.0000 L.F.		22.0000	12.9000	-41.36 %	12.9000	-41.36 %	18.0000	-18.18 %	
			4,180.00	2,451.00	-1,729.00	2,451.00	-1,729.00	3,420.00	-760.00	
22	BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL									
	6.0000 EACH		2,015.0000	1,905.0000	-5.46 %	1,905.0000	-5.46 %	2,200.0000	9.18 %	
			12,090.00	11,430.00	-660.00	11,430.00	-660.00	13,200.00	1,110.00	
23	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL									
	6.0000 EACH		2,180.0000	2,040.0000	-6.42 %	2,040.0000	-6.42 %	2,500.0000	14.68 %	
			13,080.00	12,240.00	-840.00	12,240.00	-840.00	15,000.00	1,920.00	
24	RAISING EXISTING BEAM GUARDRAIL									
	40.0000 L.F.		5.5000	4.1500	-24.55 %	4.1500	-24.55 %	8.0000	45.45 %	
			220.00	166.00	-54.00	166.00	-54.00	320.00	100.00	
25	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	EST.		5,460.00	5,460.00	0.00 %	5,460.00	0.00 %	5,460.00	0.00 %	
26	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	2.0000 EACH		4,900.0000	3,200.0000	-34.69 %	2,000.0000	-59.18 %	2,500.0000	-48.98 %	
			9,800.00	6,400.00	-3,400.00	4,000.00	-5,800.00	5,000.00	-4,800.00	
27	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR									
	820.0000 HR		45.0000	35.0000	-22.22 %	37.0000	-17.78 %	5.0000	-88.89 %	
			36,900.00	28,700.00	-8,200.00	30,340.00	-6,560.00	4,100.00	-32,800.00	
28	FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST									
	21.0000 EACH		28.0000	24.0000	-14.29 %	24.0000	-14.29 %	24.0000	-14.29 %	
			588.00	504.00	-84.00	504.00	-84.00	504.00	-84.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14800 195TH SE MONROE WA 98272-9777 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC										
29	PAINT LINE									
	41540.0000	L.F.	0.1700 7,061.80	0.0900 3,738.60	-47.06 % -3,323.20	0.0900 3,738.60	-47.06 % -3,323.20	0.1000 4,154.00	-41.18 % -2,907.80	
30	PLASTIC WIDE LINE									
	3280.0000	L.F.	2.8000 9,184.00	2.8000 9,184.00	0.00 % 0.00	2.8000 9,184.00	0.00 % 0.00	2.0000 6,560.00	-28.57 % -2,624.00	
31	PAINTED BARRIER LINE									
	1080.0000	L.F.	0.5500 594.00	0.2000 216.00	-63.64 % -378.00	0.2000 216.00	-63.64 % -378.00	0.5000 540.00	-9.09 % -54.00	
32	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	3200.0000	S.F.	1.7500 5,600.00	4.2500 13,600.00	142.86 % 8,000.00	4.2500 13,600.00	142.86 % 8,000.00	6.5000 20,800.00	271.43 % 15,200.00	
33	PLASTIC STOP LINE									
	570.0000	L.F.	10.0000 5,700.00	7.0000 3,990.00	-30.00 % -1,710.00	7.0000 3,990.00	-30.00 % -1,710.00	10.0000 5,700.00	0.00 % 0.00	
34	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW									
	60.0000	EACH	93.0000 5,580.00	85.0000 5,100.00	-8.60 % -480.00	85.0000 5,100.00	-8.60 % -480.00	110.0000 6,600.00	18.28 % 1,020.00	
35	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER									
	19.0000	EACH	93.0000 1,767.00	55.0000 1,045.00	-40.86 % -722.00	55.0000 1,045.00	-40.86 % -722.00	40.0000 760.00	-56.99 % -1,007.00	
36	PAINTED BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL									
	12.0000	EACH	230.0000 2,760.00	50.0000 600.00	-78.26 % -2,160.00	50.0000 600.00	-78.26 % -2,160.00	35.0000 420.00	-84.78 % -2,340.00	
37	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING									
	112.0000	EACH	22.0000 2,464.00	20.0000 2,240.00	-9.09 % -224.00	20.0000 2,240.00	-9.09 % -224.00	12.0000 1,344.00	-45.45 % -1,120.00	
38	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1									
	2.7000	HUND	555.0000 1,498.50	225.0000 607.50	-59.46 % -891.00	225.0000 607.50	-59.46 % -891.00	160.0000 432.00	-71.17 % -1,066.50	
39	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2									
	10.3000	HUND	330.0000 3,399.00	290.0000 2,987.00	-12.12 % -412.00	290.0000 2,987.00	-12.12 % -412.00	290.0000 2,987.00	-12.12 % -412.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA 6300 GLENWOOD AVE EVERETT WA 98203-4247 EVERETT WA 982030037 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES 14800 195TH SE MONROE WA 98272-9777 MONROE WA 982720247 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR EVERETT WA 982011927 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
TRAFFIC										
40	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING									
	56060.0000	L.F.	0.1700	0.1500	-11.76 %	0.1200	-29.41 %	0.2000	17.65 %	
			9,530.20	8,409.00	-1,121.20	6,727.20	-2,803.00	11,212.00	1,681.80	
41	PERMANENT SIGNING									
		L.S.			90.84 %		90.84 %		52.67 %	
			1,310.00	2,500.00	1,190.00	2,500.00	1,190.00	2,000.00	690.00	
42	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN									
	200.0000	HR	8.7000	2.5000	-71.26 %	6.0000	-31.03 %	9.0000	3.45 %	
			1,740.00	500.00	-1,240.00	1,200.00	-540.00	1,800.00	60.00	
43	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN									
	2.0000	EACH	4,470.0000	3,000.0000	-32.89 %	2,500.0000	-44.07 %	2,000.0000	-55.26 %	
			8,940.00	6,000.00	-2,940.00	5,000.00	-3,940.00	4,000.00	-4,940.00	
44	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN									
	810.0000	HR	5.7000	2.0000	-64.91 %	3.0000	-47.37 %	7.0000	22.81 %	
			4,617.00	1,620.00	-2,997.00	2,430.00	-2,187.00	5,670.00	1,053.00	
45	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES									
		L.S.			-33.09 %		-59.45 %		162.40 %	
			20,960.00	14,025.00	-6,935.00	8,500.00	-12,460.00	55,000.00	34,040.00	
46	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR									
	1700.0000	HR	39.0000	35.0000	-10.26 %	35.0000	-10.26 %	1.0000	-97.44 %	
			66,300.00	59,500.00	-6,800.00	59,500.00	-6,800.00	1,700.00	-64,600.00	
47	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE									
	45.0000	DAY	93.0000	60.0000	-35.48 %	100.0000	7.53 %	70.0000	-24.73 %	
			4,185.00	2,700.00	-1,485.00	4,500.00	315.00	3,150.00	-1,035.00	
48	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR									
	450.0000	HR	48.5000	45.0000	-7.22 %	39.0000	-19.59 %	35.0000	-27.84 %	
			21,825.00	20,250.00	-1,575.00	17,550.00	-4,275.00	15,750.00	-6,075.00	
49	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A									
	574.0000	S.F.	15.2500	12.0000	-21.31 %	12.0000	-21.31 %	24.0000	57.38 %	
			8,753.50	6,888.00	-1,865.50	6,888.00	-1,865.50	13,776.00	5,022.50	

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

-----	LOW BIDDER	-----	-----	2ND BIDDER	-----	-----	3RD BIDDER	-----
	RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA			LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES			WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	6300 GLENWOOD AVE			14800 195TH SE			1525 E MARINE VIEW DR	
	EVERETT WA 98203-4247			MONROE WA 98272-9777				
	EVERETT WA 982030037			MONROE WA 982720247			EVERETT WA 982011927	
	CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025			CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000	

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS										
50	ROADWAY SURVEYING									
		L.S.			-31.18 %			-20.00 %		-26.67 %
			15,000.00	10,323.00	-4,677.00	12,000.00	-3,000.00	11,000.00	-4,000.00	
51	MONUMENT CASE, COVER, AND PIPE									
	2.0000	EACH	300.0000	300.0000	0.00 %	300.0000	0.00 %	500.0000	66.67 %	
			600.00	600.00	0.00	600.00	0.00	1,000.00	400.00	
52	ADJUST MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	8.0000	EACH	330.0000	200.0000	-39.39 %	200.0000	-39.39 %	300.0000	-9.09 %	
			2,640.00	1,600.00	-1,040.00	1,600.00	-1,040.00	2,400.00	-240.00	
53	ADJUST MANHOLE									
	14.0000	EACH	382.0000	400.0000	4.71 %	400.0000	4.71 %	300.0000	-21.47 %	
			5,348.00	5,600.00	252.00	5,600.00	252.00	4,200.00	-1,148.00	
54	ADJUST CATCH BASIN									
	23.0000	EACH	256.0000	300.0000	17.19 %	300.0000	17.19 %	300.0000	17.19 %	
			5,888.00	6,900.00	1,012.00	6,900.00	1,012.00	6,900.00	1,012.00	
55	ADJUST VALVE BOX									
	8.0000	EACH	210.0000	200.0000	-4.76 %	200.0000	-4.76 %	300.0000	42.86 %	
			1,680.00	1,600.00	-80.00	1,600.00	-80.00	2,400.00	720.00	
56	ROADSIDE CLEANUP									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			4,360.00	4,360.00		4,360.00		4,360.00		
57	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE									
		EST.			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			5.00	5.00		5.00		5.00		
58	MINOR CHANGE									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-1.00	-1.00		-1.00		-1.00		
59	SPCC PLAN									
		L.S.			-54.13 %		-54.13 %		-63.30 %	
			1,090.00	500.00	-590.00	500.00	-590.00	400.00	-690.00	
60	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 1									
	1.0000	EACH	283.0000	200.0000	-29.33 %	200.0000	-29.33 %	300.0000	6.01 %	
			283.00	200.00	-83.00	200.00	-83.00	300.00	17.00	

DOT\_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 04/18/2003

\* \* \* BID CHECK REPORT \* \* \*

TIME: 09:54

PS&E JOB NO : 03A013 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO : 006589 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL1594  
 HWY : SR 527  
 TITLE : SR 527  
 SR 522 TO I-405 VIC. PAVING  
 03A013  
 PROJECT : STP-PM03(001)  
 COUNTY(S) : KING, SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : May 21 2003  
 AWARDED ON : May 27 2003

----- LOW BIDDER -----      ----- 2ND BIDDER -----      ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 RINKER MATERIALS WEST, LLC DBA LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
 6300 GLENWOOD AVE 14800 195TH SE 1525 E MARINE VIEW DR  
 EVERETT WA 98203-4247 MONROE WA 98272-9777  
 EVERETT WA 982030037 MONROE WA 982720247 EVERETT WA 982011927  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 044002 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 892000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
OTHER ITEMS										
61	MAILBOX SUPPORT TYPE 2									
	3.0000	EACH	349.0000	400.0000	14.61%	400.0000	14.61%	600.0000	71.92%	
			1,047.00	1,200.00	153.00	1,200.00	153.00	1,800.00	753.00	
62	REMOVING MONUMENT CASE AND COVER									
	4.0000	EACH	545.0000	100.0000	-81.65%	100.0000	-81.65%	200.0000	-63.30%	
			2,180.00	400.00	-1,780.00	400.00	-1,780.00	800.00	-1,380.00	
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$1,078,491.20</u>	<u>\$750,226.70</u>	<u>-30.44%</u>	<u>\$770,582.80</u>	<u>-28.55%</u>	<u>\$877,463.00</u>	<u>-18.64%</u>	
	BASE TOTAL		<u>\$1,078,491.20</u>	<u>\$750,226.70</u>	<u>-30.44%</u>	<u>\$770,582.80</u>	<u>-28.55%</u>	<u>\$877,463.00</u>	<u>-18.64%</u>	